
Date Day Grade Test

October 13, 2021 Wednesday 8 PSAT 8/9

February 23, 2022 Wednesday 8 TELPAS Listening and Speaking

February 24, 2022 Thursday 7 TELPAS Listening and Speaking

February 25, 2022 Friday 6 TELPAS Listening and Speaking

March 1, 2022 Tuesday 8 TELPAS Reading

March 2, 2022 Wednesday 7 TELPAS Reading

March 3, 2022 Thursday 6 TELPAS Reading

April 5, 2022 Tuesday Eng1 English I EOC

May 4, 2022 Wednesday 7 & 8 Algebra EOC *only students in the Algebra class

May 5, 2022 Thursday 8 STAAR Science at SMS / Biology EOC

May 6, 2022 Friday 8 STAAR Social Studies

May 10, 2022 Tuesday 6-8 STAAR Math

May 11, 2022 Wednesday 6-8 STAAR Reading

National and State Testing Dates 2021-2022

TELPAS Testing Window: February 21, 2022 - Apr 1, 2022  (TELPAS assessments are assigned by 
the state and given only to students who are identified as Limited English Proficient (LEP).)  
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